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BEARING UNITS
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Rod end joint series

Y-joint Y type-F-M10125Y
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Symbol
Specificationd
BAO
BB
BCO
BD[O
BE[
BFO
BGO
BHO
BIO
BJO

BKO

F-M10125Y

12

254

48

24

62

20.5

M10x 1.25

12

20

26.5

32.8
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